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Fall TERM

Dates Teaching weeks

Mon, Dec 29, 25 Mon, Jan 5, 26 Winter Break

SPRING TERM

Holidays Academic

Fall Term Resit Exams

Mon, Aug 18, 25 Administrative Start of the Semester

Mon, Aug 25, 25 Fri, Aug 29, 25 Pre-registration

Mon, Sep 1, 25 Fri, Sep 5, 25

Fall Term Course Registration

Re-admission / re-enrollment/return from ALA

Course Retake Application

Mon, Sep 8, 25 Fri, Sep 12, 25 Orientation Week

Fall Semester Starts

Course add/drop period

Mon, Sep 22, 25 Fri, Sep 26, 25 Teaching Week 2

Mon, Sep 29, 25 Fri, Oct 3, 25 Oct 1 Teaching Week 3

Mon, Oct 6, 25 Fri, Oct 10, 25 Teaching Week 4

Mon, Oct 13, 25 Fri, Oct 17, 25 Teaching Week 5

Mon, Oct 20, 25 Fri, Oct 24, 25 Teaching Week 6

Mon, Oct 27, 25 Fri, Oct 31, 25 Teaching Week 7

Mon, Nov 10, 25 Fri, Nov 14, 25 Teaching Week 9

Mon, Nov 17, 25 Fri, Nov 21, 25 Teaching Week 10

Mon, Nov 24, 25 Fri, Nov 28, 25 Teaching Week 11

Mon, Dec 1, 25 Fri, Dec 5, 25 Teaching Week 12

Mon, Dec 8, 25 Fri, Dec 12, 25 Teaching Week 13

Mon, Dec 15, 25 Fri, Dec 19, 25 Teaching Week 14

Mon, Dec 22, 25 Fri, Dec 26, 25 Teaching Week 15

Mon, Jan 5, 26 Fri, Jan 9, 26

Mon, Jan 12, 26 Fri, Jan 16, 26

Mon, Jan 19, 26 Fri, Jan 23, 26

Mon, Jan 19, 26 Fri, Jan 23, 26

Mon, Jan 26, 26 Administrative Start of Semester

Mon, Jan 26, 26 Fri, Jan 30, 26
Course Retake Application

Spring Term Course Registration

Mon, Feb 2, 26 Fri, Feb 6, 26 Re-admission/ re-enrollment(return from ALA) / External Transfer Admission

Mon, Feb 9, 26 Fri, Feb 13, 26 Teaching Week 1
Spring Semester Starts

Course add/drop period

Mon, Feb 16, 26 Fri, Feb 20, 26 Teaching Week 2

Mon, Feb 23, 26 Fri, Feb 27, 26 Teaching Week 3

Mon, Mar 2, 26 Fri, Mar 6, 26 Teaching Week 4

Mon, Mar 9, 26 Fri, Mar 13, 26 Teaching Week 5

Teaching Week 6

Mon, Mar 23, 26 Fri, Mar 27, 26 Teaching Week 7

Mon, Mar 30, 26 Fri, Apr 3, 26

Mon, Apr 6, 26 Fri, Apr 10, 26 Teaching Week 9

Mon, Apr 13, 26 Fri, Apr 17, 26 Teaching Week 10

Mon, Apr 20, 26 Fri, Apr 24, 26 Teaching Week 11

 (course selection)

Mon, Sep 15, 25 Fri, Sep 19, 25 Teaching Week 1

Provide Exam Papers for Peer Review

 Announcement of Exams Guideline, Exams and Proctoring Schedule

Exam Printing Week/Faculty Meeting/Lecture Survey

Mon, Nov 3, 25 Fri, Nov 7, 25

Mid-Term Marks Submission + Paper Review

 

Dec 8 Provide Exam Papers for Peer Review

Exam Printing Week/Faculty Meeting/Course Evaluation

Submission of Resit Exams

Final Marks Submision / Paper Review

Faculty: Course Portfolio/Grade Reports Submission

Preparation for Resit Exams//Spring term Pre-registration (course selection)

Administrative End of Semester

*  

Provide Exam Papers for Peer Review

Mon, Mar 16, 26 Fri, Mar 20, 26 *  

Exam Printing Week/Faculty Meeting/Lecture Survey

Mid-Term Marks Submission + Paper Review /
Application for Program Change

Lecture evaluation, Announcement of Exams Guideline, Exams and
Proctoring Schedule

Mid Term Exams Week 8

Final Exams Week 16

Mid Term Exams Week 8



Summer
Mon, Jun 8, 26 Mon, Aug 24, 26 Summer Vacation

Summer School

Mon, Apr 27, 26 Fri, May 1, 26 Teaching Week 12

Mon, May 4, 26 Fri, May 8, 26 Teaching Week 13

Mon, May 11, 26 Fri, May 15, 26 Teaching Week 14

Mon, May 18, 26 Fri, May 22, 26 Teaching Week 15

Mon, May 25, 26 Fri, May 29, 26

Mon, Jun 1, 26 Fri, Jun 5, 26

Mon, Jun 15, 26 Fri, Jun 19, 26

Mon, Jun 22, 26 Fri, Jun 26, 26

Mon, Jul 6, 26 Fri, Jul 31, 26

Provide Exam Papers for Peer Review

Final Marks Submission / Paper Review

Mon, Jun 8, 26 Fri, Jun 12, 26
Faculty: Course Portfolio/Reports Submission

Preparation for Resit Exams

Grading the Resit Exams, Grade announcements

Program Change Application and Resolution

External Transfer Application and Resolution

Lecture evaluation period, Announcement of Exams Guideline, Exams and
Proctoring Schedule

Exam Printing Week/Faculty Meeting

Submission of Resit Exams

Spring Term Resit Exams

Final Exams Week 16

* the scheduled dates above are subject to change by the university administration

* all holidays that are marked red on the state calendar are considered day offs. However, the missed classes will be covered as make-up classes or during the remaining classes 


